4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 757
: 44°

ei ; 12.
e 12,
ati: 24

1230531F
0224477M
0696480F
0696481M
0224478M
0237997M
1230533M
02244950M
1230518M
0696478F
0224461M
0696450M
0224473M
0224488M
0224496M
0224479M
0695984M
0695972F
1230519M
1230517F
0224484F
0247362F
1230532F
0696479F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

:02 GPS
:02 +0
:02 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA1IE3820 | 12.06 12
|DA1IE3759 | 12.06 12
|DAIE36AC | 12.06 12
|DA1IE351B | 12.06 12
|DA1IE34DA | 12.06 12
|DA1IE367C | 12.06 12
|DA1IE34CD | 12.06 12
|[DALE35E4 | 12.06 12
|[DALE378E | 12.06 12
|[DA172E51 | 12.06 12
|DA1IE3888 | 12.06 12:
|DA1IE356C | 12.06 12:
|DA1IE34C5 | 12.06 12
|DA1E36EG6 | 12.06 12
|DA1E3841 | 12.06 12
|DA1IE35B8 | 12.06 12
|DA1IE355C | 12.06 12
|[DALIE356A | 12.06 12
|DA29CB49 | 12.06 12
|[DALE3697 | 12.06 12
|[DALE37E9 | 12.06 12
|DA1IE3715 | 12.06 12
|DAIE365D | 12.06 12
|DA1IE385A | 12.06 12

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 39613

- BENZING Live!

Benzing 48907260 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

pALD 14.06.2025 04:20

| FILEON
| SERVER

Razusi Ionut
22° 42" 41.8"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

227480
80002884
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